Rekordnivlistina - HALA
T. J. Sokol Ceské Budejovice
Stav k 1.4.2021

(vykony do 200 m jen e)

Zeny

50 m 6,55 Bazatova Kristina 84 Praha 22-02-2003
60 m 7,59 Bazatova Kristina 84 Bratislava 01-03-2003
200 m 24,40 Bazatova Kristina 84 Praha 22-02-2004
400 m 56,26 Vankova Dana 79 Praha 25-02-1996
800 m 2:08.46 Sekanova Lucie 89 Praha 07-02-2009
1500 m 4:24.87 Sekanova Lucie 89 Viden 03-02-2009
3000 m 9:28.93 Sekanova Lucie 89 Praha 19-02-2011
5000 m 20:37.26  Zemanova Dagmar 77 Praha 28-02-2012
50 m p. 7,09 Spinovéa Nikola 76 Praha 24-02-1996
60 m pf. 8,32 Spinova Nikola 76 Wien 27-01-1996
vySka 167 Svecova Katefina 77 Praha 12-12-1992

167 Spinova Nikola 76 Praha 27-02-1993
tye 3.75 Jiroutova Nikol 92 Praha 16-02-2013
dalka 5.99 Svecova Anna 94 Praha 16-02-2013
trojskok 12.33 Svecova Anna 94 Praha 23-02-2013
koule 4 kg 12.08 Radova Pavlina 87 Praha 24-01-2009
3 km chuze neustaven
pétiboj 3804 Spinova Nikola 76 Praha 05-03-1995
4x200 m 1:41,66 Kelymanova,Dubska,Smrzova,Varkova Praha 09-02-1997

4x400 m 3:55,97 Roblova,Hadackova,Matouskova L.,Satrova Praha 26-02-2006



50m

60 m
200 m
400 m
800 m
1500 m
3000 m
50 m pf.
60 m pf.
vySka

ty¢

dalka
trojskok
koule 4 kg
3 km chuze
pétiboj
4x200 m

50 m

60 m
200 m
400 m
800 m
1500 m
3000 m
50 m pr.
60 m pr.
vy$ka

ty¢

délka
trojskok
koule 4 kg
3 km chlze
pétiboj
4x200 m

6,55
7,59
24,80
56,26
2:09.70
4:27,42
9:34.27
7,16
8,51
167
167
3.66
5.99
12.33
10.75
neustaven
3804
1:41,66

6,78
7,69
24,80
56,26
2:11,21
4:27,42
9:42,3
7,30
8,56
167
167
3.60
5.95
11.37
10.75
neustaven
3790
1:47.65

Bazatova Kristina
Bazatova Kristina
Bazatova Kristina
Varikova Dana
Sekanova Lucie
Vondrkova Pavlina
Sekanova Lucie
Spinova Nikola
Spinova Nikola
Svecova Katefina
Spinova Nikola
Jiroutova Nikol
Svecova Anna
Svecova Anna
Jirsova Markéta

Spinova Nikola

Kelymanova,Dubska,Smrzova,Varikova

Juniorky 19 let
4

8

84
84
79
89
81
89
76
76
77
76
92
94
94
93

76

Juniorky 18 let

Kelymanova Olga
Bazatova Kristina
Bazatova Kristina
Varikova Dana
Vondrkova Pavlina
Vondrkova Pavlina
Vondrkova Pavlina
Spinové Nikola
Spinové Nikola
Svecova Katerina
Spinové Nikola
Jiroutova Nikol
Babicka Tereza

Kratochvilova Tereza

Jirsova Markéta

Spinova Nikola

78
84
84
79
81
81
81
76
76
77
76
92
03
02
93

76

Praha
Bratislava
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Wien
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha

Praha
Praha

Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Jablonec nad Nisou
Praha
Praha
Praha
Ostrava
Ostrava
Praha

Praha

Bahenska,Chalupova P.,Kralova,MarSalkova Ostrava

22-02-2003
01-03-2003
17-02-2002
25-02-1996
17-02-2008
21-02-1999
02-02-2008
25-02-1995
18-02-1995
12-12-1992
27-02-1993
26-02-2011
16-02-2013
23-02-2013
22-01-2011

05-03-1995
09-02-1997

28-01-1995
23-02-2002
17-02-2002
25-02-1996
10-02-1999
21-02-1999
27-01-1999
29-01-1994
27-02-1994
12-12-1992
27-02-1993
13-02-2010
14-01-2020
25-02-2018
22-01-2011

05-03-1994
03-03-2019



Dorostenky 17 let

50 m 6,78 Kelymanova Olga 78 Praha 28-01-1995
60 m 7,78 Pekarkova Veronika 83 Praha 19-02-2000
200 m 25,29 Pekarkova Veronika 83 Praha 20-02-2000
25.29 Babicka Tereza 03 Praha 23-02-2019
400 m 56,26 Varnkova Dana 79 Praha 25-02-1996
800 m 2:13,91 Vondrkova Pavlina 81 Praha 21-01-1998
1500 m 4:39,23 Vondrkova Pavlina 81 Praha 15-02-1998
3000 m 9:53,29 VSeteCkova Lenka 84 Praha 12-02-2000
50 m pf. neustaven
60 m pf. 8.41 Babicka Tereza 03 Praha 01-02-2020
vysSka 167 Svecova Katefina 77 Praha 12-12-1992
167 Spinova Nikola 76 Praha 27-02-1993
ty¢ 3.22 Jiroutova Nikol 92 Praha 10-01-2009
dalka 5.95 Babicka Tereza 03 Ostrava 14-01-2020
trojskok 11.37 Kratochvilova Tereza 02 Ostrava 25-02-2018
koule 3 kg 12.25 Marsalkova Jitka 04 Ostrava 15-02-2020
3 km chuze neustaven
pétiboj 3791 Babicka Tereza 03 Praha 07-02-2020
4x200 m 1:47.65 Bahenska,Chalupova P.,Kralova,Marsalkova Ostrava 03-03-2019

Dorostenky 16 let

50m 6,86 Pekarkova Veronika 83 Praha 12-12-1998
60 m 7,92 Pekarkova Veronika 83 Praha 27-02-1999
7.92 Babicka Tereza 03 Praha 10-01-2019
200 m 25.29 Babicka Tereza 03 Praha 23-02-2019
400 m 1:00,01 Varikova Dana 79 Praha 28-01-1995
800 m 2:17,93 Matouskova Lenka 86 Praha 24-02-2002
1500 m 4:40,98 Vseteckova Lenka 84 Praha 20-02-2000
3000 m 9:53,29 Vseteckova Lenka 84 Praha 12-02-2000
50 m pr. neustaven
60 m pr. 8.48 Babicka Tereza 03 Praha 23-02-2019
vy$ka 167 Svecové Katefina 77 Praha 12-12-1992
ty¢ 3.10 Jiroutova Nikol 92 Praha 17-02-2008
dalka 5.76 Babicka Tereza 03 Praha 23-02-2019
trojskok 11.37 Kratochvilova Tereza 02 Ostrava 25-02-2018
koule 3 kg 12.25 Marsalkova Jitka 04 Ostrava 15-02-2020
3 km chize neustaven
pétiboj 3688 Babicka Tereza 03 Praha 08-02-2019

4x200 m 1:47.65 Bahenska,Chalupova P.,Kralova,Marsalkova Ostrava 03-03-2019



50m

60 m

150 m
300 m
800 m
1500 m
50 m pf.
60 m pf.
vySka
dalka
koule 3 kg
3 km chuze
pétiboj
4x200 m
4x300 m

50 m

60 m
150 m
300 m
800 m
1500 m
50 m pF.
60 m pfF.
vySka
délka

koule 3 kg
3 km chlize
pétiboj
4x300 m

6,86

8,03
19,20
40.69
2:17,94
4:53,57
neustaven
8.75

167

528
11,72
neutaven
3325
1:47.65
3:06.12

7,14

8,03

19,20

43,6
2:23.17
5:27,78
neustaven
8.91

1.52

504

5.04

10,55
neustaven
2958
neustaven

Zakyné 15 let

Pekarkova Veronika
Bahenska Lucie
Bahenska Lucie
Babicka Tereza
VSeteCkova Lenka
Sekanova Lucie

Babicka Tereza
Svecova Katefina
Matouskova Lenka
Marsalkova Jitka

Marsalkova Jitka

83
05
05
02
84
89

03
77
86
04

04

Praha
Praha
Praha
Ostrava
Praha
Praha

Ostrava

Praha

Ceské Budé&jovice
Jablonec nad Nisou

Praha

Bahenska,Chalupova P.,Kralova,Marsalkova Ostrava
Vozabalova V., Tvrzova G.,Jinderlova,Vozabalova M Praha

Zakyné 14 let

Svarcova Edita
Bahenska Lucie
Bahenska Lucie
Novakova Hana
Holubova Adéla
TomSickova Barbora

Babicka Tereza
Kubankova Barbora
Babicka Tereza
Kubankova Barbora
Matouskova Eva

Marsalkova Jitka

81
05
05
81
07
85

03
06
03
06
91

04

Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha

Praha
Ceské Budéjovice
Ceské Budéjovice
Praha
Praha

Praha

12-12-1998
17-02-2019
17-12-2019
04-03-2018
11-12-1999
29-01-2004

03-03-2018
12-12-1992
16-12-2000
16-03-2019

08-02-2019
03-03-2019
05-03-2016

16-12-1995
17-02-2019
17-12-2019
16-12-1995
20-02-2020
06-02-1999

09-12-2017
05-01-2020
14-01-2017
18-01-2020
27-02-2005

09-02-2018



50 m

60 m

200 m

400 m

800 m
1500 m
3000 m
5000 m

50 m pf.

60 m pf.
vyska

ty¢

dalka
trojskok
koule 7,26 kg
5 km chuize
sedmiboj
4x200 m
4x400 m

6,13
6,13
6.91
20.93
48.50
1:52,07
3:58,8
8:06,98
14:54,83
7,41
8.44

215

4.30

783
13,95
12,88
23:22,78
4474
1:27.41
3:32,25

Boha¢ Ladislav
Iral Petr
Némejc Tomas
Polak Jifi
Polak Jifi
Blaha Jifi

Soukup Radomir

Suchy Miloslav
Blaha Jan

Kral Tomas
Novotny Simon

Viktorin Jifi

Pékny Marek
Pour Tomas

Formanek Tomas

Némec Zdenék
Protiva Vaclav
Krelina Ondrej

Né&mejc,Bosak S,Boudny,Polak

Muzi
66
78
00
98
98
83
68
76
71
85
92
73
93
83
79
68
65
90

Mare$,Koczo,Jiskra,Pena

Praha

Praha

Ostrava

Ostrava

Viden

Bratislava

Praha

Praha

Praha

Praha

Praha

Jablonec nad Nisou
Praha

Praha

Praha

Praha

Praha

Jablonec nad Nisou
Praha

Praha

15-02-1992
17-01-1998
24-02-2018
21-02-2021
11-02-2017
02-03-2003
18-01-1992
31-01-1996
22-02-2005
22-02-2003
26-01-2013
06-02-1993
10-02-2013
04-02-2006
07-02-1998
18-01-1992
20-02-1993
30/31-01-2010
26-02-2017
26-02-2006



Juniori 19 let

50 m 6,14 Iral Petr 78 Praha 27-01-1996
60 m 6.91 Némejc Tomas 00 Ostrava 24-02-2018
200 m 21.18 Polak Jifi 98 Ostrava 19-02-2017
400 m 48.50 Polak Jifi 98 Viden 11-02-2017
800 m 1:54,93 Blaha JiFi 83 Praha 25-02-2001
1500 m 3:59.16 Kotek David 97 Praha 21-02-2015
3000 m 8:37.58 Kotek David 97 Praha 14-02-2015
50 m pf. 7,41 Kral Tomas 85 Praha 22-02-2003
60 m pf. 8.42 Kordik Jifi 91 Praha 24-01-2010
vysSka 211 Latal Jan 73 Praha 01-02-1992
ty¢ 3.85 Pékny Marek 93 Praha 26-02-2011
dalka 7.41 Kratochvil Tomas 02 Ostrava 23-02-2020
trojskok 13,95 Formanek Tomas 79 Praha 07-02-1998
koule 6 kg 14,53 Klima Martin 82 Praha 16-01-2001
5kmchize  25:38.88  Cenec Tomas 92 Praha 13-02-2011
sedmiboj 5009 Kordik Jifi 91 Praha 13/14-02-2010
4x200 m 1:27.41 Némejc,Bosak S,Boudny,Polak Praha 26-02-2017

Juniori 18 let

50 m 6,14 Iral Petr 78 Praha 27-01-1996
60 m 6.91 Némejc Tomas 00 Ostrava 24-02-2018
200 m 21.22 Polak Jiri 98 Praha 21-02-2016
400 m 48.62 Polak Jiri 98 Praha 30-01-2016
800 m 1:54,93 Blaha Jifi 83 Praha 25-02-2001
1500 m 3:59.16 Kotek David 97 Praha 21-02-2015
3000 m 8:37.58 Kotek David 97 Praha 14-02-2015
50 m pf. 7,41 Kral Tomas 85 Praha 22-02-2003
60 m pr. 8.66 Dejémar Zdenék 93 Praha 22-02-2011
vy$ka 2.10 Picha Petr 96 Praha 23-02-2013
ty¢ 3.85 Pékny Marek 93 Praha 26-02-2011
dalka 7.41 Kratochvil Tomas 02 Ostrava 23-02-2020
trojskok 13,60 Zadvihal Lukas 77 Jablonec nad Nisou 12-02-1995
koule 6 kg 13,48 Viktorin Vladimir 77 Praha 29-01-1994
5kmchize  25:4555  Cenec Tomas 92 Praha 14-02-2010
sedmiboj 4600 Kordik Jifi 91 Praha 07/08-02-2009

4x200 m 1:28.49 Barta,Bosak A.,Boudny, Némejc Ostrava 25-02-2018



Dorostenci 17 let

50 m 6,19 Iral Petr 78 Ostrava 11-02-1995
60 m 7.05 Barta Filip 00 Praha 21-01-2017
200 m 21.77 Némejc Tomas 00 Ostrava 19-02-2017
400 m 49,93 Polak Jifi 98 Praha 14-02-2015
800 m 1:58,66 Blaha JiFi 83 Praha 08-02-2000
1500 m 4:07,73 Sileny Vladislav 85 Praha 24-02-2002
3000 m 9:00.32 Havlicek Josef 94 Praha 22-01-2011
50 m pf. 7,28 Zdrubecky Jan 86 Praha 15-02-2003
60 m pf. 8,05 Kral Tomas 85 Praha 23-02-2002
vySka 2.10 Picha Petr 96 Praha 23-02-2013
ty¢ 340 Paclik FrantiSek 87 Praha 25-01-2004
dalka 7.29 Kratochvil Tomas 02 Ostrava 17-02-2019
trojskok 13,37 Zdvihal Lukas 77 Ostrava 19-02-1994
koule 5 kg 14,70 Klima Martin 82 Praha 28-02-1999
5 km chuze 30:11.01  Taubr Tomas 93 Praha 14-02-2010
sedmiboj 4231 Broz Michal 84 Praha 26/27-01-2001
4x200 m 1:31.90 Cervik,Valenta,Vanéura,Habrda Praha 22-02-2014

Dorostenci 16 let

50 m 6,30 Drab Michal 79 Ostrava 11-02-1995
60 m 7.08 Barta Filip 00 Praha 20-02-2016
200 m 23,34 Kral Tomas 85 Praha 30-01-2001
400 m 52,33 Kulovany Petr 86 Praha 23-02-2002
800 m 2:02,32 Blaha Jifi 83 Praha 06-02-1999
1500 m 4:16.36 Brejska Ivan 03 Praha 19-01-2019
3000 m 9:18.29 Havlicek Josef 94 Praha 21-02-2010
50 m pr. neustaven

60 m pr. 8.19 Kratochvil Tomas 02 Jablonec nad Nisou 09-01-2018
vy$ka 196 Kratochvil Toma$ 02 Praha 05-03-2017
ty¢ 340 Paclik Frantisek 87 Praha 25-01-2004
délka 7.07 Kratochvil Toma$ 02 Praha 09-12-2017
trojskok 13.06 Barta Filip 00 Praha 21-02-2016
koule 5 kg 12,89 Broz Michal 84 Praha 05-02-2000
5 km chuze neustaven

sedmiboj 4160 Broz Michal 84 Praha 05/06-02-2000

4x200 m 1:32.40 Barta,Matéjcek,Bosak A.,Nemejc Praha 21-02-2016



50m

60 m

150 m
300 m
800 m
1500 m
3000 m
50 m pf.
60 m pf.
vySka

ty¢

dalka
koule 4 kg
3 km chuze
4x200 m
4x300 m

50 m

60 m

150 m
300 m
800 m
1500 m
3000 m
50 m pf.
60 m pf.
vy$ka

ty¢

dalka
koule 4 kg
3 km chiize
4x200 m
4x300 m

6,37
7,17
17,13
37,69
2:04.76
4:25,77
9:40,44
7,21
8.11
196
330
7.07
13,73
neustaven
1:49.04
2:42.64

6,42

7.39

18,03
39,26
2:04.76
4:47.03
10:49.79
neustaven
8.43

190

330

6.83

13,11
neustaven
1:55.33
neustaven

Iral Petr

Barta Filip

Barta Filip

Kral Tomas
Matéjcek Antonin
Sileny Vladislav
Bujnovsky David
Kral Tomas
Kratochvil Tomas
Kratochvil Tomas
Iral Petr
Kratochvil Tomas
Klima Martin

z

a

ci 15 let
78
00
00
85
00
85
89
85
02
02
78
02
82

Janda, Malo#, Stika,Johanik
Barta,Komenda,Matéj¢ek,Rehof

Zaci 14 let

Kral Tomas
Barta Filip

Barta Filip

Kral Tomas
Matéjcek Antonin
Bahensky Petr
Ingeduld Jifi

Kratochvil Tomas
Kratochvil Tomas
Iral Petr
Kratochvil Tomas
Klima Martin

85
00
00
85
00
02
97

02
02
78
02
82

Krejéi,Vobruba,Panek, Pikl

Praha
Jablonec nad Nisou
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha

Praha
Jablonec nad Nisou

Praha
Jablonec nad Nisou
Jablonec nad Nisou
Jablonec nad Nisou
Praha
Praha
Jablonec nad Nisou

Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha

Praha

Sestavili a napsali: Mgr. Petr Bahensky a Mgr. Tomas Najbrt

11-12-1993
28-02-2015
05-02-2015
08-02-2000
13-12-2014
08-02-2000
28-02-2004
09-12-2000
09-12-2017
05-03-2017
12-12-1992
09-12-2017
25-01-1997

18-01-2020
01-03-2014

11-12-1999
01-03-2014
01-03-2014
21-02-1999
13-12-2014
05-12-2015
13-03-2011

03-12-2016
23-01-2016
12-12-1992
03-12-2016
14-12-1996

26-01-2019



